MARADJ FITTEN! PONTGYUJTESI LEHETOSEG:

2020. 06. 19 - 2020. 08. 15. KOZOTT

OTPROBA

HELYSZIN

SPORTAG

OTPROBA-PONT

MARADJ FITTEN! PROGRAM - HELYSZiINEK ES TAVOK

TOVABBI RESZLETEK ES NEVEZES: WWW.ZSAMBEKFUTAS.HU/MARADJFITTEN/

HELYSZiN

Zsambék-medence
Zsambék-medence
Veszprém
Veszprém
Veszprém
Tatabanya
Tata
Mosonmagyarévar
Mosonmagyarévar
Kaposvar
Deseda-té
Kaposvar-Deseda-té
Pécs
Pécs
Pécs-Orfl
Szekszard
Szekszard
Békéscsaba
Békéscsaba
Velence
Velence-Gardony
Velencei-té
Szombathely
Szombathely
Zalaegerszeg
Zalaegerszeg
Zalaegerszeg
Szeged
Szeged
Szeged
Hatvan
Jaszfényszaru
Miskolc
Miskolc
Nyiregyhaza
Nyiregyhaza
Budapest-Margitsziget
Budapest-Szentendre
Debrecen
Debrecen-Hajdusamson
Salgétarjan
Salgétarjan-Kisterenye
Kecskemét
Kecskemét-Nagykdros
Szolnok
Szolnok-Tészeg

Hatvan

KEREKPAR
KEREKPAR
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
FUTAS
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
FUTAS
FUTAS
FUTAS
FUTAS
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
KEREKPAR
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
FUTAS
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
FUTAS
KEREKPAR
FUTAS

28
55
24

9.8
26,6

30

14
22

10,9
33

9.8

51
10,3
29

30

26

n

25
26
26

10,8
6.2
27
53
25
52
24
63
25

30

24

N N =

-

Pest
Pest
Veszprém
Veszprém
Veszprém
Komarom-Esztergom
Komarom-Esztergom
Gydér-Moson-Sopron
Gydr-Moson-Sopron
Somogy
Somogy
Somogy
Baranya
Baranya
Baranya
Tolna
Tolna
Békés
Békés
Fejér
Fejér
Fejér
Vas
Vas
Zala
Zala
Zala
Csongrad-Csanad
Csongrad-Csanad
Csongrad-Csanad
Heves
Jasz-Nagykun-Szolnok
Borsod-Abauj-Zemplém
Borsod-Abauj-Zemplém
Szabolcs-Szatmar-Bereg
Szabolcs-Szatmar-Bereg
Budapest
Budapest
Hajdu-Bihar
Hajdu-Bihar
Nograd
Nograd
Bacs-Kiskun
Bacs-Kiskun
Jasz-Nagykun-Szolnok
Jasz-Nagykun-Szolnok

Heves

Zsambék
Zsambék, Bicske, Tarnok
Veszprém, Balatonalmadi
Veszprém
Veszprém
Tatabanya, Tata
Tata
Mosonmagyarévar
Mosonmagyaroévar
Kaposvar
Deseda-té
Kaposvar, Deseda-té
Pécs
Pécs
Pécs, Orfl
Szekszard
Szekszard
Békéscsaba
Békéscsaba
Velence
Velence, Gardony
Velencei-té
Szombathely
Szombathely, Pornéapati
Zalaegerszeg

Zalaegerszeg

Zalaegerszeg, Zalaszentgyorgy

Szeged
Szeged
Szeged, Algyd
Hatvan
Jaszfényszaru
Miskolc
Miskolc
Nyiregyhaza
Nyiregyhaza-Sésto
Budapest
Budapest
Debrecen
Debrecen, Hajdusamson
Salgétarjan
Salgétarjan, Kisterenye
Kecskemét
Kecskemét, Nagykdros
Szolnok
Szolnok, Tészeg

Hatvan



